enmen Christina Wor	ASSIGNMENT (Office	Date/Time 7/2/16@9440m
and a const	D10 00:	***
D / WS / TP RES / OD RES Inspect Vehicle No:	SHA7323Y	Insured SLJ 827SB
Workshop m/s	Compost Delano	Tel 62/4 8300
5	a Louina Drive	
olicy No: 29069-766MK	E Claim No	548813
ım İnsured:	Excess:	
ake of Veh:		D.O.A 5/2/18
Hent's Record) A / REV / REP. / REV 24 HD	1 _(up)	STATE OF THE STATE
A / KEV / KEP. / REV 24 HI	RS of	H.O.D. Endorsement:
ate/1 me 10 10011071211	Person Contacted:	Vehic IN OUT
	() Estimate	
ate/Time Action/Instruction		
		16302 A 0 A 31/7/12
SHA 7323Y	- C6 T17013604/U	
SHA 7323Y		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

MSIG INSURANCE (SI	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG1800249	96/K1qd3		
16 RAFFLES QUAY #24-01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 07-02-2018 Code: MSG			
	Policy Particulars :	- THIRD PARTY CLAIM			
Insured Veh.	SLJ 8257B	Veh. Inspected	SHA 7323Y		
Policy No.	29069766MKF	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
Claim No.	548813	Excess (\$)	0.00		
Assign From	MERIMEN (CHRISTINA WONG)	Assign Date	07/02/2018		
	Vehicle Partic	ulars & Condition			
Make & Model		c.c	0		
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
Chassis No.	-2	Colour			
Odometer	•	Steering			
Brakes		Modification			
General					
	Condition	ons of Tyres			
	Size	Make	Balance		
R/H Front Tyre			mm		
L/H Front Tyre			mm		
R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
L/H Rear Tyre	*	×	mm		
	Description	on of Damages			
5. Company to the company of the com	General	Information			
Accident Date	05/02/2018	Inspection Date	07/02/2018		
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEER				
2227	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969				
5a.	Re	emarks			
	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W				

Reference No.: Coms6/800266 Klad3 Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA Case Handler Wille): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. Y-Date N-Date Y-Date N-Date (1) Office Assign Form Reference No. C Customer Code C Assign From N Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C C Report Type Weekend Charges C Survey held at/Repairer N Excess C): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information. Surveyor ((1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year Ν. Vehicle Type Make & Model Engine Capacity. (C.C) C Colour N Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No C General Condition Steering N Brake N Modification (Modi) N Tyre Size C Tyre Make N Tyre Balance C C Date of Inspection N Survey held Des.of Damages (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form ALL Parts condition N Market Value for OD cases Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C Days of repair C C Finalised Amount Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days (4) System - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded Check By:

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Case Handler

Date

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	06 Feb 2018		07 Feb 2018 09:44 Assign				processing	ssignment Case	
-	Main	Refere	nce	Claim Detail	s	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DET	AILS	AND PARTY OF SHAPE	DEVILOR DE LA COMPANION DE LA		[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:				Co. Reg. No.: 2016					
Main Clain	nant:			ON PTE LTD, Co.			0.00.00 .50		
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SHA7323Y		Date of Lo	Date of Loss:		05/02/2018 00:00 - :59		
Claim Type	e:	TP / 54881	3	Policy/Cov	er Note No.:	29069766N Coverage:	2000	02/2018 - 31/01/2019	
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SLJ8275B		Policy No.	(Claimant):		2.5 - AV		
		- 1		Excess:				2532	
Repairer:		ComfortDelC	Gro Engineering	Pte Ltd (Loyang	59 Loyang Drive	, 508969 Loyan	g - Tel: 6214	8300	
Handling I	nsurer:	6643 13111		e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)					
Adjuster:				Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Imn	n.Advice due	08/02/201	8]	
Adj Asg. R	temarks:	Third Party Pr	e-Repair Survey	A					
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View	w All Comp	ose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this o	ase.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	(SE			View All S	earch Tasks Cr	eate New Tasi	Complete	

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R) 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Eng Huey Ni

08 Feb 2018 Date:

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SLJ8275B

TP Vehicle No

: SHA7323Y

Accident Date

: 05/02/2018

Make

: HYUNDAI 140

Assignment Date

: 07/02/2018

Est, Duration of Repair

Date of Inspection : 07/02/2018

: 2.00

Inspection At

: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD (LOYANG)

59 LOYANG DRIVE

SINGAPORE 508969

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front o/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	2,933.20
Revised Amount	:S\$	1,972.48
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	790.72
Total	:S\$	2,763.20

Lump Sum Repair

:S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

()	The vehicle	is economical/	not economical for	repair.
---	---	-------------	----------------	--------------------	---------

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

wher ID: 3821R ehicle Details SHA7323Y ehicle No.: No ehicle to be Exported: No intended De-registration Date: 08 Feb 2018 fehicle Make: HYUNDAI fehicle Model: I40 1.7L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR ferimary Colour: Blue fengine No.: 2014 chassis No.: KMHLB41UMFU062626 Maximum Power Output: 100.0 kW (134 bhp) Open Market Value: \$19,487.00 Original Registration Date: 31 Dec 2014 Transfer Count: 0	owner ID Type:	Company
chicle Details chicle Details chicle to be Exported: No SHA7323Y chicle to be Exported: No SFeb 2018 chicle Make: HYUNDAI chicle Model: HYUNDAI chicle Model: HO 1.7L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR chirmary Colour: Blue Hamufacturing Year: 2014 Charufacturing Year: Lingine No.: Chassis No.: KMHLB41UMFU062626 Maximum Power Output: 100.0 kW (134 bhp) Coriginal Registration Date: 131 Dec 2014 Stransfer Count: 0 Actual ARF Paid: Stransfer Count: 0 Actual ARF Paid: Stransfer Abate Details PARF Eligibility: Ves PARF Rebate Amount: Stransfer COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 30 Dec 2022 A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) COE Rebate Amount: Stransfer COE Rebate COE Rebate Amount: Stransfer COE Rebate COE Rebate COE Rebate Amount: Stransfer COE Rebate COE Rebate COE Rebate Amount: Stransfer COE Rebate COE Re		3821R
chicle No: chicle to be Exported: No chicle to be Exported: No stended De-registration Date: chicle Make: chicle Make: chicle Make: danufacturing Year: danufacturing		(2.2.2.2.1)
ehicle to be Exported: whiched De Exported: whiched De Exported: whiched Make: HYUNDAI HYUNDAI HYUNDAI HO 1.7 L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR Biue Manufacturing Year: 2014 Manufacturing Year: Manufacturing Year: Chassis No.: KMHLB41UMFU062626 Maximum Power Output: 100.0 kW (134 bhp) Dopen Market Value: 519,487.00 Original Registration Date: 11 Dec 2014 Transfer Count: Q Actual ARF Paid: 11,987.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility: PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: COE Category: COE Period(Years): 8 PQP Paid: 51,588.00 \$40,588.00		SHA7323Y
### A Proposition Date: ### O8 Feb 2018 ### O17L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR ### AUTOLOGIC: #### AUTOLOGIC: ##### AUTOLOGIC: ##### AUTOLOGIC: ####### AUTOLOGIC: ####################################		
HYUNDAI	ehicle to be Exported:	DESSE Security of the section
Manufacturing Year: 2014	ntended De-registration Date:	08 Feb 2018
######################################	/ehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Manufacturing Year: 2014	/ehicle Model:	140 1.7L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR
Engine No.: D4FDEU463225 Chassis No.: KMHLB41UMFU062626 Maximum Power Output: 100.0 kW (134 bhp) Depen Market Value: \$19,487.00 Driginal Registration Date: 31 Dec 2014 First Registration Date: 0 Crassifer Count: 0 Actual ARF Paid: \$11,987.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 30 Dec 2022 PARF Rebate Amount: \$8,990.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 30 Dec 2022 COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) COE Period(Years): \$51,668.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$31,598.00 Total Rebate Amount: \$31,598.00 Total Rebate Amount: \$31,598.00	Primary Colour:	Blue
Chassis No.: KMHLB41UMFU062626 Maximum Power Output: 100.0 kW (134 bhp) Supen Market Value: \$19,487.00 Supen Market Value: 31 Dec 2014 Supen Market Value: 30 Dec 2014 Supen Market Value: 31 Dec 2014 Supen Market Value: 3	Manufacturing Year:	2014
Chassis No.: Maximum Power Output: Open Market Value: Open Market Value: Original Registration Date: 100.0 kW (134 bhp) 100.0 kW (130 bhp)	Engine No.:	D4FDEU463225
Maximum Power Output: 100.0 kW (134 bhp) Open Market Value: \$19.487.00 Original Registration Date: 31 Dec 2014 First Registration Date: 31 Dec 2014 Transfer Count: 0 Actual ARF Paid: \$11,987.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details Yes PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 30 Dec 2022 PARF Rebate Amount: \$8,990.00 Intended COE Rebate Details 30 Dec 2022 COE Expiry Date: 30 Dec 2022 COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) COE Period(Years): 8 PQP Paid: \$51.668.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$31.598.00 Total Rebate Amount: \$40,588.00		KMHLB41UMFU062626
Open Market Value: Original Registration Date: 31 Dec 2014 First Registration Date: 31 Dec 2014 Transfer Count: O Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: OE Category: COE Category: COE Period(Years): PQP Paid: COE Rebate Amount: S11,698.00 S11,987.00 S11,987.00 A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) S11,698.00 Total Rebate Amount: S31,598.00 MANAGER Amount: S40,588.00		100.0 kW (134 bhp)
Driginal Registration Date: First Registration Date: 31 Dec 2014 31 Dec 2014 Transfer Count: Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: COE Category: COE Category: COE Period(Years): PAPP Paid: COE Rebate Amount: \$31.598.00 S40,588.00 S11.988.00	Open Market Value:	\$19,487.00
Transfer Count: Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: COE Category: COE Period(Years): PARF Rebate Amount: Solution of the paid: Solution of t	Original Registration Date:	31 Dec 2014
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: COE Category: COE Period(Years): PARF Rebate Amount: COE Rebate Amount: \$ \$11,987.00 Yes 30 Dec 2022 \$8,990.00 A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) 8 PQP Paid: \$ \$51,668.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$ \$31,598.00 Managere	First Registration Date:	31 Dec 2014
Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: COE Category: COE Period(Years): PARF Rebate Amount: Solution of the property of the part of the property of the part o	Transfer Count:	0
PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 30 Dec 2022 PARF Rebate Amount: \$8,990.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 30 Dec 2022 COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) COE Period(Years): 8 PQP Paid: \$51,668.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$31,598.00 Total Rebate Amount: \$40,588.00	Actual ARF Paid:	\$11,987.00
PARF Eligibility: Yes PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 30 Dec 2022 PARF Rebate Amount: \$8,990.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 30 Dec 2022 COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) COE Period(Years): 8 PQP Paid: \$51,668.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$31,598.00 Total Rebate Amount: \$40,588.00	Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: COE Category: COE Period(Years): PQP Paid: COE Rebate Amount: \$30 Dec 2022 A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) 8 \$51,668.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$31,598.00 Total Rebate Amount: \$40,588.00		Yes
PARF Rebate Amount: \$8,990.00 Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 30 Dec 2022 COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) COE Period(Years): 8 PQP Paid: \$51,668.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$31,598.00 Total Rebate Amount: \$40,588.00		30 Dec 2022
Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date: 30 Dec 2022 COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) COE Period(Years): 8 PQP Paid: \$51,668.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$31,598.00 Total Rebate Amount: \$40,588.00		\$8,990.00
COE Expiry Date: 30 Dec 2022 COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) COE Period(Years): 8 PQP Paid: \$51,668.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$31,598.00 Total Rebate Amount: \$40,588.00		
COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) COE Period(Years): 8 PQP Paid: \$51,668.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$31,598.00 Total Rebate Amount: \$40,588.00		30 Dec 2022
COE Period(Years): 8 PQP Paid: \$51,668.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$31,598.00 Total Rebate Amount: \$40,588.00		A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
PQP Paid: \$51,668.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$31,598.00 Total Rebate Amount: \$40,588.00		8
COE Rebate Amount: \$31,598.00 Total Rebate Amount: \$40,588.00	SCHOOL STREET,	\$51,668.00
Total Rebate Amount: \$40,588.00		\$31,598.00
W		\$40,588.00
	ENGLANCE AND	

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Feb 2018

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/02/2018 07:33
Date Of Accident	05/02/2018 10:20
Exact Location Of Accident	PASIR RIS DRIVE 6 X CARPARK DRIVEWAY IN FRONT OF B
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHA7323Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199303821R
Email Address	FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65508768
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	140
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	MCOM0015

Driver

Cover Note Number

 Name of Driver
 ANG GEK POH

 NRIC No
 \$0020196J

 Date Of Birth
 03/01/1953

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 18/08/1980

Driving Experience 37 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

211 #08-242 PASIR RIS STREET 21

Postcode

510211

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

2 -

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

SEE ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

YES

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLJ8275B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Page 2 of 14

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

RHT REAR

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

, SKETCH PLAN DRIVE 6 217716 0 LIGHT 2 0

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

ESCRIBE CIRCUISTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
ON THE MORNING OF 05/02/2018 M 10.20M
I PICK - UP A BOOKING COUSTUMER AT BUE 448
WHEN I OUT OF CHOPARK MOVE TOWARD RIK 400
Che HO SLIBOTSB DOSH OUT THE CHE PARK
HITHOUT LOOKOUT FOR THE ON COMING CHR
NEXT THE CAR COLL KNOCK THE TOUR TRANSPART
and the second s
Mote: video evidence available.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE L
Policyhold@GSIP#5@re*O 1993U3821 Briver's Signature
Date & Time: (If driver is not the

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Lim Ee Soon CSO

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

CO.REG. NO. 19930341910

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

11 55

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Lim Ee Soon

CSO

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

4.056446" sacrotti. 11 - 12 - - - 10

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Workshops
52 Layang Onles Bingarous 907208
383 Sin Misg Drive Singapore 578717
48 Pendan Poed Singapore 608269
Date/Time: 206 502520188808:42 Page: 1

Team: ARC I	Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD Sa	les Order:	JC NO305114084
ISTOMER			REGN NO.	MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 7010045 STOMER NO. 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717			MAKE: HYUNDAI	FUEL EF
			MODEL_1-40 05.	02.2018 16:15
L. (R) 655087	5 5 (0)		YR OF MANU. 31.12.2014	TARGET DATE
(P) SCOUNT CARD NO.			CHASSIS CODE 41UMFU062626	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
SCOUNT CARD NO.				

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 05.02.2018

NATURE: 3P 05.02.18

S/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

OVER A RACCED OUT DV				
CKED & PASSED OUT BY:		<u>.</u>		
SERVICE ADVISOR	_		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
vledgement Slip		Exit Pass		
No.: SHA7323Y LI	MTS	Vehicle No.: SHA7323Y		
N				
of Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date	

: CTPLPTELTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLENO: SHA7323Y

MAKE

DATE 5/2/2018

MSIG-Usum.



DEL	: HYUNDAI i40	and the same of	1 Hann	,
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Front Bumper Cover /			\$ 562.30
	Front Bumper Sponge	1		\$ 142.20
	Front Bumper Reinforcement			\$ 526.10
	Front Bumper Grille (RH)			\$ 40.30
	Front Bumper Centre Grille *			\$ 176.90
	Front Bumper Centre Grille Top Garnish			\$ 80.00
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH)		\$ 22.4	10 \$ 44.80
	The second secon		s 9.2	
	Headlamp RH Land			1388-0
	SUB TOTA	L		\$ 1,591.00
	LESS 20°	%		\$ 318.20
	DISCOUNTED TOTA			\$ 1,272.80
	Labour Charge			200 \$ 350 .0
	Panel Beating			
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 200.0
	TOTAL LABOU	R		\$ 550.0
	POTENT OF TOTAL			\$ 1,822.8
	ESTIMATE TOTA	XL		3 1,022.0
	Kelr (CFK)			2933.70
	160000		1	The state of
	1 7/2/18 1105h			
	11718	Live		
	207.	the Re	ute Consultants hence	2 notify
	2 0-7 1	* 10 rest	I will wind	2
	,	To disp Parts av	lay damaged paris; during	iting Testumou
	45	I hird na	Hue.	17/07/1
	111 1 1/1	■ No illens	I model	Preparent basis
	After Rysiph	is subject	entary temis) must be result to final approval from Institute.	and and
	7,77			ince Company
	a to	Signature;	ed by Repairer	
	(Xmix)	Date:		
	8/1/2			
	15/2/	10	T I	TI.
	1011			

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Súrveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305114084 Our Job Ref No : ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 09/02/18 Date Fax: 6546 8156 FINALIZATION FORM Fax: LKK KALVIN ANG Attn : Date of Accident : 05-Feb-18 Vehicle Reg No. : SHA7323Y The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SLJ8275B MSIG The repair job shall bill to: 2. The finalized amount shall be: (a) Spare Parts after List discount Labour Charges (b) Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) (c.) \$1,600.00 Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% \$1,600.00 Final Lumpsum Repair cost 2 working days. Estimated normal period for repairs: 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you 4. within 7 working days We confirm the estimates and Thank you for your assistance. 5. finalized amount Signature Signature: KALVIN LIMTS Name 9/2/18 62148398 Date 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Remarks Attached Item Amount (Signature) Yes or No YES 1. Rental Rate P/Day Loss of Income Paid 3. Survey Fees LTA Search Fee Medical Fees (on behalf

of driver, if applicable)

Overrun

Remarks:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18002496/K1QD3N2

Date:

27/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

29069766MKF

Claimant

SHA7323Y

Insured Vehicle No:

SLJ8275B

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

05/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 548813

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA7323Y

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDI F/L AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR

Engine No: D4FDEU463225

Reg. Date:

31/12/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No:

KMHLB41UMFU062626

Colour:

Make & Model:

1685 cc

Odometer: 432013 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

205/60 R16

Front Right Side:

Rear Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,383.20	1,592.48	790.72	33.18
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	550.00	380.00	170.00	30.91
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,933.20	1,972.48	960.72	32.75
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,600.00		
(S\$)	2,933.20	1,600.00	1,333.20	45.45
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	205.32	112.00	93.32	45.45
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,138.52	1,712.00	1,426.52	45.45

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

07/02/2018

Date Inspected:

07/02/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Feb 2018)	
Parts:	143	HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D CRDI F/L AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR (M) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHA7323Y)		
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

			D
Recom	men	ded	Parts

FRONT BUMPER COVER FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Deformed	562.30 FL	
	Cardanable	JUZ.JUI L	*562.30 FL
	Serviceable	142.20 FL	*- FL
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	526.10 FL	*- FL
FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (RH)	Cut	40.30 FL	*40.30 FL
FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	Serviceable	176.90 FL	*- FL
FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE TOP GARNISH	Serviceable	80.00 FL	*- FL
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH)	Serviceable	44.80 FL	*- FL
FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING	Serviceable	18.40 FL	*- FL
HEADLAMP RH	Grazed	1,388.00 FL	*1,388.00 FL
Disc.	Sub Total (S\$)	2,979.00	1,990.60
- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)			
्नुं	Total Parts (S\$)	2,383.20	1,592.48
- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) Total Parts (S\$)			

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	350.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	200.00	180.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	550.00	380.00
	Repor	t was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >